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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gracie Souza142
Dream Xtreme

8.500 9.075 9.1009.025 35.700
4 5 6 2T 1 

1 

Spirit Barbosa200
Golden Bear

8.125 9.125 9.1009.175 35.525
8 3T 2 2T 2 

2 

Lily Holman139
Dream Xtreme

8.925 9.350 8.7508.450 35.475
1 1 10 4 3 

3 

Gabriella Miller187
Golden Bear

8.575 8.950 8.6009.125 35.250
3 6 3 6 4 

4 

Emma Schouten158
Dream Xtreme

8.200 9.250 8.5009.050 35.000
6 2 5 8 5 

5 

Ava Balanon138
Dream Xtreme

7.450 8.200 8.7009.350 33.700
12 11 1 5 6 

6 

Anna Fedorova178
Golden Bear

8.600 8.350 8.4008.150 33.500
2 10 11 9T 7 

7 

Annika Thomas145
Dream Xtreme

7.750 8.025 8.5758.950 33.300
11 12 7 7 8 

8 

Lily von Behren264
Golden Bear

7.400 8.650 8.3508.850 33.250
13 8 8 11 9 

9 

Jordan Henwood186
Golden Bear

8.050 8.750 8.2758.000 33.075
10 7 13 12 10T

10T

Reese Baker152
Dream Xtreme

8.250 8.550 8.2258.050 33.075
5 9 12 13 10T

10T

Liliana Arias-Purcell183
Golden Bear

8.150 7.725 8.4007.575 31.850
7 13 14 9T 12 

12 

Dhalia Krishnan182
Golden Bear

8.075 7.400 7.7008.600 31.775
9 14 9 14 13 

13 

Nina Schwab180
Golden Bear

0.000 9.125 9.1259.075 27.325
14 3T 4 1 14 

14 
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